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DSD

Davis School District
Oftice Phone Directory

Administration Building ~ 45 East State St., P.O. Box 588, Farmington, UT, 84025-0588
Richard E. Kendell Building ~ 70 E. 100 N., Farmington, UT 84025

—— 801-402-5261 ~ www.davis.k12.ut.us
|
(If not calling from a Davis School District phone, dial 801-402-5555 and enter extension listed)
ACCOUNTING 801-402-5232 CANYON HTs. ADuLT LEARNING 801-402-0720

Administration Building/2nd Floor
Finance/Acct. Admin. Tim Leffel
Staffing Coord./Accountant R.J. Barnes
Accountant Jenny Manning
Accountant Brock Robins
Accountant Elizabeth Ward
Budget/Planning Director Steve Snow
Staffing Technician Liz Houskeeper

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Administration Building/2nd Floor
Director Nathan Lee
Assist. Supervisor (Contracts) Karen Larsen
Accounting Tech. (J-Z) Shamra Jones
Accounting Tech. (A-l, Travel) Leslie Rice

ADMINISTRATION
Administration Building/3rd Floor
Superintendent Reid Newey
Admin. Assistant Victoria Hansen
Asst. Superintendent Dr. Logan Toone
Admin. Assistant Pamela Stavros
Asst. Superintendent John Zurbuchen

Admin. Assistant Nicki Nef
Business Administrator Craig Carter
Admin. Assistant Nicki Nef

Director of Communication

and Operations

School Director - Elem.

School Director - Elem. Ruthanne Keller

School Director - Elem. Traci Robbins

School Director - Secondary Ryck Astle

School Director - Secondary Dr. Daniel Linford

School Director - Secondary David Tanner
Admin. Assistant Kayleen Carter

Chris Williams
Dr. Gwen Hill

ASSESSMENT

130 N. Main St.,, Farmington, 84025

Director Janeal Magalei
Supervisor Dr. Brandon Thacker
Supervisor Peter Vanderlinden
Data Supervisor Bryce Barth

Data Supervisor Jon Hyatt

Data Analyst Julie Boren

Data Analyst Brent Hinds
Literacy Specialist Meghan Shaver
Data Technician Carolyn Lee
Testing Center Coord. Jody Bregg

Fax# 801-402-5238

2-5234
2-5174
2-5267
2-5235
2-5232
2-5202
2-5233

Fax# 801-402-5337

2-5349
2-5613
2-5323
2-5222

801-402-5258
Fax # 801-402-5249

2-5258
2-5258
2-5109
2-5109
2-5256
2-5256
2-5256
2-5256

2-5260
2-5252
2-5252
2-5252
2-5252
2-5252
2-5252
2-5252

801-402-5305
Fax #801-402-5240

2-5356
2-5213
2-5289
2-5229
2-5360
2-5642
2-5141
2-5491
2-5305
2-5385

ApuLt H.S., GED Prep, ESOL, COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
525 E. 300 South, Kaysvil/e, 84037 Fax# 801-402-0551

Director Marci Flocken 2-0700
Registrar Melinda Holbrook 2-0720
Registrar Rebecca Johnson 2-0720

Secretary Karla Atwood 2-0720

CAREER AND TECH. ED.
Kendell Building/2nd Floor

801-402-5154
Fax# 801-402-5334

Director Jay Welk 2-5113
CTE Supervisor Camille Hogge 2-5165
CTE Supervisor Tim Peters 2-5112
CTE Technical Specialist ~ Lisa Hilton 2-5336
CTE Data Analyst Janet Silvester 2-5154
DAvis CATALYST CENTER

1265 Sportsplex Dr., Kaysville

Director Brian Hunt 2-4102

CoMMUNITY RELATIONS
Administration Building/Garden Level

801-402-5628

Supervisor Shauna Lund 2-5633
Specialist Dana Rimington 2-5628
Digital Media Specialist ~ Tom Laughlin 2-5394
DIGITAL LEARNING 801-402-9900
369 West Gentile Street, Layton - Portable 232
Director Dr. Ryan Hansen 2-5312
Secretary Amy Shingler 2-5266
DAvis CONNECT K-12
davis.k12.ut.us/academics/online-learning
Director Vanessa Mori 2-9028
K-6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 801-402-5266
Principal Vanessa Mori 2-9028
K-3 Assistant Principal Linda Greenwood 2-5362
4-6 Assistant Principal Amber Mclnelly 2-5342
Independent Study Kristine Capron 2-5340
Secretary Valorie Griffin 2-5269
7-12 SECONDARY SCHOOL 801-402-5266
Principal Stephanie Mouritsen  2-0588
Assistant Principal Marni Willard 2-9019
Course Content Specialist ~ Sarah Ruiz 2-5346
Independent Study Kristine Capron 2-5340
Secretary Lani Porter 2-5445



http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/district/adulted
http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/dsd/cr
http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/dsd/cr
http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/dsd/cr
http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/district/superintendent
http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/rad
http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/rad
http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/rad

801-402-9900
801-402-9900
Fax# 801-5333

DIGITAL LEARNING (Cont.)
SCHOOL TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST
IT Building 779 McCormick Way, Layton

STS Coordinator Joanna Monson 2-9903
STS Coordinator Matt Timothy 2-9904
STS Coordinator Clark Walton 2-9901
STS Coordinator Timothy Ward 2-9902

TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION CENTER 801-402-5225
IT Building 779 McCormick Way, Layton Fax# 801-5333

Supervisor/Tech. Trainer ~ Cathy Larsen 2-5225
Office 365/Tech. Trainer  Rachelle Herbst 2-5456
Canvas Admin. Lisa Lomax 2-5241

EARLY CHILDHOOD

CoMMuNITY PRESCHOOL/EARLY INTERVENTION/
PREScCHOOL SPECIAL EDUCATION 801-402-5409
Early Learning Center, 115 S. 200 East, Farmington

Director Julie Larsen 2-5158
Early Childhood Director ~ Amy Garlick 2-5408
Early Intervention Director Mandy Zeschke 2-5408
Early Childhood Teacher Supv. Chelley Fenton 2-5442
Early Childhood Teacher Supv. Jennifer Flagg 2-5473
Preschool Teacher Mentor Susan Moon 2-5473
Preschool Teacher Mentor Elin Scott 2-5410
Early Childhood Secretary Candra Jeffery 2-5409
Personnel/E.l. Secretary  Christine Johns 2-5408
SPED Referral Secretary ~ Kris Stephens 2-5413

HeAD START / EARLY HEAD START / TITLE |
PRESCHOOL 801-402-0650
Family Enrichment Center, 320 S. 500 E, Kaysville Fax# 801-402-0651

HS/EHS/Title | Pre. Director Dr. Teresa Oster 2-0652
Education Manager Marianne Henderson  2-0660
Fam. Partnership Mgr. Heather Linehan 2-0703
Health & Safety Manager Karen Martin 2-0666
Data/Compliance Mgr. Brody Stotts 2-0653
Fiscal Manager Paola Reyes 2-0654
HR/Training/Facilities Spec. Lori Bagley 2-0655
Cultural Liaison Eliana Stillman 2-0670
FSW/Title 1 Preschool Bailey Bingham 2-0751
Receptionist Denese Eggett 2-0669
Preofessional Dev. Spec.  Becca Jenkins 2-0704

EDpucATIONAL EQuITY 801-402-5186
(FEDERAL PROGRAMS) Freeport Center West, Building F-3

Director Dr. Bernardo Villar 2-5319
Title IX Coordinator Bianca Mittendorf 2-5447
OCR Compliance Officer ~ Midori Clough 2-5180
OCR Compliance Officer ~ Caray Long 2-5357
Secretary/Receptionist Holly DeCarolis 2-5405

FEDERAL/STATE PROGRAMS 801-402-5161

Freeport Center West, Building F-3

Title | Admin./LIA Coord. Heidi Meiners 2-8518
District Secretary Sherri Ruedas 2-5161
District Receptionist Laurie Hillaker 2-8730
Secretary/Receptionist Jennifer Dennis 2-5186

TiTLe I7ESL/LATINOS IN AcTION (LIA), MIGRANT

Freeport Center West, Building F-3 801-402-8730
Fax# 801-402-8728

K-6 Title | Coordinator Connie Ziegler 2-5181
Secondary ESL/LIA/AVID Coord. Anna Webberley 2-5116
Coordinator Laki Leota 2-5181

AFTER SCHOOL
Freeport Center West, Building F-3
After-School Supervisor ~ Courtney Ward

Fax # 801-402-8728
2-8731

ESL ASSESSMENT
Freeport Center West, Building F-3

ESL Data Coordinator

Fax # 801-402-8728
Melissa Sevy 2-8725

DAvis COMMUNITY LEARNING CENTER
210 E. Center Street, Clearfield 801-402-8395

Center Coordinator Amanda James 2-8385
Office Asst./Volunteer Coord. Mary Allen 2-8388
Office Assistant Veronica Carson 2-8384
Family Support Spec. Kim Anderson 2-8387
Computer Lab Extension 2-8390

INDIAN ED.
Freeport Center West, Building F-3

Indian Ed. Coordinator

Fax # 801-402-8728
Sarai Neumarker 2-8571

TRANSLATION & INTERPRETATION SERVICES
Kendell Building/1st Floor Fax # 801-402-5195

Coordinator Sol Prodan 2-5377
Receptionist/Secretary Wendy Salazar 2-5110
504 801-402-5186
Freeport Center West, Building F-3 Fax# 801-402-5484
504 Coordinator Midori Clough 2-5180
Nurse (Annex) Margo Hill 2-5960
Specialist (Annex) Heidi West 2-5947

FACILITIES ADMINISTRATION  801-402-5275

Kendell Building/2nd Floor

Administrator Gary Payne, FA.LA. 2-5448
Construction Sched. Coord. JannaCai Walker 2-5278
ARCHITECTURE AND NEw CONSTRUCTION

Kendell Building/2nd Floor

Director Bryan Turner, FA.ILA.  2-5335
Construction Coord. Eric Flint 2-5274
Inspection Coord. Carey Maedgen 2-5124
Admin. Asst./Acct. Tech.  JannaCai Walker 2-5278
BuUILDING RENTAL

Kendell Building/2nd Floor

Rental Coordinator Marci Jefferies 2-5281



http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/district/classact/504/index.html

CusToDIAL SERVICES ADMIN. (CSA) s801-402-7880
Freeport Center/F-3 Fax# 801-402-7881

Director Weston Weekes 2-7884
Coordinator Ryan Kay 2-7883
Coordinator Todd Summers 2-7885
Coordinator Kevin Walter 2-7886
Secretary Raini Tucker 2-7880

ENVIRONMENTAL MAINTENANCE SERVICES (EMS)

Freeport West Center/Bldg. F-3 801-402-7400
Fax# 801-402-7450

Director John Swain, RLA 2-7413
Outdoor Env. Coordinator Jeff Olsen 2-7414
Interior Env. Coordinator  Dan Martin 2-7421
Bldg. Controls Coordinator Justin Mott 2-7425
Landscape Architectural Coord.Trevor Kimball, RLA 2-7422
Architectural Svcs. Coord. Brian Roundy 2-7420
Head Secretary Patti Stanger 2-7415
Secretary Suzy Argyle 2-7416
Secretary Corinne Simons 2-7417
Secretary Christine Spangenberg 2-7418
Bldg. Controls Technician Bruce Christensen 2-7680
Call Center/Job Sheets 2-5600

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
Kendell Building/1st Floor
Facilities Manager
Assist. Facilities Manager
Custodian

801-402-5199
Fax# 801-402-5295
LeAnn Hunt 801-660-5661
Malachi Roper 801-600-1592
Brent Clark 801-413-6952

FOUNDATION & DEVELOPMENT 801-402-4483
Administration Building/Garden Level
Director Jodi Lunt 2-5187
Admin. Asst. Ginger Coulam 2-4483
Admin. Asst./Peachjar Val Pound 2-5299
Partnership Coordinator ~ Sherry Miggin 2-5182
Marketing Coordinator Lucy Kunzler 2-5206
Student Advocacy Coord. Kristen Buchi 2-5196
Coordinator Kara Toone 2-5320

McKINNEY VENTO (HOMELESS SERVICES)/
No HUNGER ZONE

Administration Building/Garden Level ~ Fax# 801-402-5218

McKinney Vento Coord.  Jen Harmer 2-5119
McKinney Vento Advocate Amie Brown 2-5214
Student Advocacy Coord. Kristen Buchi 2-5196

801-402-5722
HR Fax# 801-402-5354

HumAN RESOURCES
Administration Building/1st Floor

Director Suzi Jensen 2-5132
Associate Director Steve Baker 2-5315
Associate Director Dr. Rodney Rose 2-5205
Fingerprinting/I.D. Badges: Alyssa Pastrana 2-5557

Christine Fotheringham 2-5556

Insurance Specialist Rose Bassett 2-5636
Insurance Jeanette Jensen 2-5200
Licensing Specialist Jocelyn Heyne 2-5322
Nutrition/Transp./Custod. JoniHigh 2-5185
SubSystems Anjel Hislop 2-5679

HumAN RESOURCES (Cont.) 801-402-5722

AlISPED Torrie Layton 2-5216
Admin./Elem. Licensed Cathy Robles 2-5106
Classified/Sub./Purchasing Diane Skeen 2-5725
Counselors/Sec. Licensed Monica Spackman 2-5219
All School Classified Emily Turpin 2-5123

Secretary Sheryl Blake 2-5677

Secretary Eva Probst 2-5329
INTERNAL AuDIT 801-402-5290
Administration Building/2nd Floor Fax# 801-402-5249
Director Nathan Lee 2-5349

Classified Hotline 801-402-5411

MATERIALS DISTRIBUTION CENTER
Freeport Center/G-5 801-402-7630
Fax# 801-402-7628

Director Rick Ashby 2-7802
Technician Jennifer Hamblin 2-7614
Trans. Buyer Kristina Holland 2-7611
Trans. Buyer Riley Thurgood 2-7605

Customer Service 2-7630
Manager Jon Dangel 2-7601
Asst. Manager Melissa Bowers 2-7609
Asst. Manager Steve Finlinson 2-7619
Asst. Manager Shane Lee 2-7615
Asst. Manager Ryan Monson 2-7620

801-402-5540
Fax# 801-402-5341

NURSING SERVICES
20 N. Main St., Farmington

Director Scott Zigich 2-5307
Coordinator 2-5960
Secondary School Nurse  Jennifer Nielson 801-809-8328
Secondary School Nurse  Kathy Pozzuoli  801-425-7380
Secondary School Nurse  Melanie Schenck 801-888-9137

2-0466
2-5906

Alternative Schools Nurse Tracy Higley
Secretary Tamera Martinson

801-402-5950
Fax# 801-402-5341

SpecIAL EDUCATION NURSING
20 N. Main, Farmington

Nurse Kathie Olsen, RN 2-5952
Nurse Erik Rogers, RN 2-5954
Nurse Catherine Sparks, RN 2-5953
TA Georgette Haacke 2-5950

Vista Center
97 So. 200 East, Farmington Fax# 801-402-5951
Nurse Kathie Olsen, RN 2-5952

EARLY INTERVENTION NURSING 801-402-5409

Nurse Paige Chatterton, RN  2-5513
Fax# 801-402-5401
Nurse Karin Miller, RN 2-5437

Fax# 801-402-4897



http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/district/buildings
http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/district/hr/index.html
http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/district/hr/index.html
http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/district/mdc
http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/district/mdc
http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/district/mdc
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http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/district/mdc

801-402-7640
Fax# 801-402-7699

NUTRITION SERVICES
Freeport Center/G-4

Director Natalie Bradford 2-7650
Secretary Lanette Todd 2-7641
Coordinator Todd Blanscett 2-7686
Coordinator Heather Gardner 2-7642
Coordinator Bonnie Hintze 2-7667
Coordinator Donette Huckaby 2-7644
Coordinator Carey Powell 2-7643
Coordinator Sydnee Rumsey 2-7674
Building Manager Flint Brown 2-7653
Claims/Auto Pay Cindy Sears 2-7675
Free/Reduced Lunch Tamera Livesey 2-7647
Menu Analyst Jill Murray 2-7670
School Orders Sharie Smith 2-7646
Purchasing Specialist Jill Johnson 2-7655

801-402-7657
Fax# 801-402-7662
2-7659
2-7660

CAFE CENTRAL
Freeport Center/G-4
Manager
Accounting Tech.

Kim Foust
Stacy Winters

PROFESSIONAL LEARNING & QUALITY STAFFING
Kendell Building/2nd Floor

Executive Director Dr. Patti Brown 2-5130
Emp. Eval/Classified PL Suzanne Cottrell 2-5173
Sec. Mentor/Student Teaching Jenette Jenkins 2-5178
Elem. Mentor Supervisor  Allison Riddle 2-5390
Jr. High Mentor Kate Williams 2-5102
Prof. Learning Supervisor Daron Kennett 2-5148
Prof. Learning Supervisor Danielle Summers 2-5171
Prof. Learning Specialist ~ Aubree Gardner 2-5272
TA Development Specialist Nancy Call 5-5140
Alt. Licensing Coordinator Amanda Johnston 2-5139
Recruitment Coordinator Fran Niederhauser 2-5183
Technician Dana Palmer 2-5306
Secretary Tracie Yamashita 2-5304
PURCHASING 801-402-7800

Freeport Center/G-4 Fax# 801-402-7809

P.O. Box 160440, Clearfield 84016

Director Lori Peterson 2-7803
Sr. Buyer David Bundy 2-7808
Sr. Buyer Joan Tuttle 2-7805
Sr. Buyer Bart Winward 2-7810
Buyer CoriDawn Oleson 2-7811
Associate Buyer Courtney Fresh 2-7804
Associate Buyer Sharma Johnson 2-7806
Purchasing Technician Angie Stephenson 2-7813

801-402-5955
Fax# 801-402-3067

RELATED SERVICES
105 S. 200 E., Farmington

Director Dr. Jocelyn Taylor 2-5955
Supervisor Dr. Heidi Block 2-5955
Supervisor Bethanie Monsen-Ford 2-5955
Supervisor Kirsten Mele 2-5955
Supervisor Dawn Sheen 2-5955
Audiologist Josh Roylance 2-5955
Secretary Gayle Barth 2-5955
Tech/Attend./Payroll Meridee Litster 2-5482

PAYROLL 801-402-5282
Administration Building/2nd Floor Fax# 801-402-5197
Director Scott Douglas 2-5325
Assistant Supervisor Holly Thurgood 2-5327
Payroll Technician Cindy Chambers 2-5324
Payroll Technician Angela Cornford 2-5285
Payroll Technician Amy Dobson 2-5348
Payroll Technician Kathy Horne 2-5326
Payroll Technician Tami Sorensen 2-5176
PLANNING

Administration Building/2nd Floor

Budget/Planning Director Steve Snow 2-5202
GIS Coordinator Connor Duffy 2-5387
PoLicy AND ScHooL LAw 801-402-5109
Administration Building/3rd Floor Fax# 801-402-5249
Legal Counsel Benjamin Onofrio 2-5255
Paralegal Pamela Stavros 2-5109

PRINTING & GRAPHIC SERVICES s801-402-5228
Administration Building/North Side

Coordinator Lori Todd 2-5228
Printing Tech. Merri Linn Drake 2-5231
Printing Tech. Alexa Okerlund 2-5230
Printing Assist. Zack Davis 2-5228

Risk MANAGEMENT/SAFETY COMPLIANCE

20 N. Main St., Farmington 801-402-5144
Fax# 801-402-5341

Risk Manager/Director Scott Zigich 2-5307
Environ./Safety Coord. Tino Pastrana 2-5215
Risk Mgmt. Specialist Marilyn Barnes 2-5144
Workers’ Comp. Dan Terpstra 2-5317

SECURITY 801-402-5498
20 N. Main St.,, Farmington
Coordinator Blake Haycock 2-5498
Security Keith Frandsen 2-5242
Secretary Marilyn Barnes 2-5144
ScHooL COUNSELING 801-402-5152
Kendell Building/1st Floor Fax # 801-402-5308
Director Casey Layton 2-5192
K-6 Elementary Christi Blankman 2-5172
Esther Powell 2-5152

Admin. Assistant


http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/district/nutrition
http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/district/acct/payroll
http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/district/acct/payroll
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http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/district/purchasing

SPECIAL EDUCATION
Kendell Building/1st Floor

Director
Technician/Secretary

Suprv. K-12 MM/Stud. Supp.
Receptionist/Secretary
Teach. Leader K-12 MM
Teach. Leader K-12 MM
Teach. Leader K-12 MM
Teacher Leader
Teacher Leader
Teacher Leader Tech.
Teacher Specialist/PD
Teacher Specialist
Teacher Specialist

Technician/Payroll
Technician/Medicaid

Data/Compliance Mgr.
Records Assistant

Supervisor Special Prog.
Technician/Secretary
Teach. Leader Special Prog.
Teach. Leader Special Prog.
Teach. Leader Special Prog.
Teacher Specialist/Sp. Pr.
Coordinator Behavior/BCBA
BCBA

Safety Care
Principal Post High Prog.

801-402-5169

Fax# 801-402-5189
Julie Larsen 2-5151
Kathi Lewis 2-5151
Lisa Wall 2-5169
Wendy Salazar 2-5169
Scott Francis 2-5293
Sallie Richardson 2-5635
Keri Vernier 2-5397
Allison Whiting 2-5398
Katrina Burg 2-5157
Erek Engar 2-5959
Maria Ellis 2-5150
Johanna Banner 2-5169
Bradie Ormond 2-5399
Meridee Litster 2-5482
Cozette Freckleton 2-5142
Tom Johnson 2-5479
Maggie Cook 2-5135
Kristy Carson 2-5485
Tracy Black 2-5485
Mary Cheney 2-5486
Alice Richins 2-5493
Jared Hadley 2-5212
Bree Phillips 2-5486
Lorie Coates 2-5167
Hillary Jenson 2-5634
Marie Wise 2-5184
Jeff Williams 2-5975

STUDENT & FAMILY RESOURCES 801-402-5159
Fax# 801-402-5308

Kendell Building/1st Floor
Director

Responsive Services
Social Emotional Learning
K-12 Prevention Coord.
LCMT/MTSS

MTSS Specialist
Integrated Ed Therapist
Integrated Ed Therapist
Integrated Ed Therapist
Admin Assistant

Admin. Assist./Case Mgmt.
Admin. Assistant

SAFE ScHoOLS CLINICAL TEAM

Kendell Building/1st Floor
K-12 Clinician

K-12 Clinician

K-12 Clinician

Assoc. Family Res. Facilitator
FSW Coodinator

Admin. Assistant

Brad Christensen
Casey Layton

Kathleen Chronister

Christi Blankman
Devin Healey
Sara Carver
Lacey King
Cassie Quick
Janessa Winter
Esther Powell
Debbie Wilcock
Lara Lovell

2-5160
2-5192
2-5170
2-5172
2-5499

2-5153
2-5902
2-5153
2-5152
2-5309
2-5155

801-402-5919

Fax# 801-402-5308

Matt Merback
Ryan Regis
Bryce Russon
Anne Clark
Jenny Gatrell
Jamie Rohwer

2-5913
2-5912
2-5915
2-5918
2-5914
2-5916

Kendell Building/2nd Floor
Director

SEL Specialist
LCMT/MTSS

Drop Out Interventionist

Kendell Building/2nd Floor
Department Director
Admin. Assist.

LEARNING
Kendell Building/2nd Floor
Section Director
Davis Enhanced Educ.
Programs Director
PCBL Supervisor
PCBL Supervisor
Admin. Asst.

HEALTHY LIFESTYLES
20 N. Main St.,, Farmington
Section Director

Admin. Asst.
Wellness/Davis Moves

HumANITIES

Kendell Building/2nd Floor

Section Director

K-6 Lang. Arts Supervisor

7-12 Lang. Arts Specialist
Admin. Asst.

World Language Specialist

Visa Specialist

K-12 Library/PCBL

Fine Arts Specialist
Admin. Asst.

K-12 Social Studies

PROGRAM SUPPORT
Kendell Building/2nd Floor
DESK/Grade Reports
Concurrent Enrollment
Video and Media Spec.

STEM
Kendell Building/2nd Floor
Section Director
K-12 Science Supervisor
STEM Analyst
Admin. Asst.
K-12 Math Supervisor
K-3 Math Specialist
K-6 Computer Science

SocIAL AND EMOTIONAL LEARNING

TEACHING & LEARNING

801-402-5919
Fax# 801-402-5308

Kathleen Chronister ~ 2-5170
Jessica Buckway 2-5166
Devin Healey 2-5499
Jamie VanBeekum 2-0490

801-402-5145
Fax# 801-402-5333
Belinda Kuck 2-5209
Keri Moore 2-5145

PERSONALIZED COMPETENCY-BASED 801-402-5100

Belinda Kuck 2-5209
Sheri Sauvé 2-5111
Carol Nef 2-5237
Jared Fawson 2-5156
Sharon Gold 2-5100

801-402-5101
Fax # 801-402-5314

Dr. Tim Best 2-7850
Jayne Barkdull 2-5101
Kim Johnson 2-5294

801-402-5283

Julie Barlow 2-5164
Angela Morales 2-5223
Michelle Barney 2-5204
Dana Kearl 2-5146
Jo Carmiol 2-5147
Victoria Yates 2-5292
Selena Campbell 2-5179
Shanda Stenger 2-5104
Charley Snider 2-5283
Chris Hall 2-5328

801-402-5100
Carol Nef 2-5237
Camille Hogge 2-5165
Tom Ballard 2-5245

801-402-5128

Tyson Grover 2-5108
Annette Nielson 2-5129

2-5162
Julie Sargent 2-5128
Trisha Syversen 2-5288
Stacey Osborne 2-5254
MaryEllen Marx 2-5790
Margo Hammond 2-5251

Admin. Asst.


http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/studentserv/INDEX.HTM
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801-402-5750
Fax# 801-402-5138
2-5364
2-5750

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

779 McCormick Way, Layton 84041
Administrator Mark Reid
Admin. Tech. Assistant Terrie Hughes

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM SUPPORT 801-402-5400
Fax# 801-402-5138

Director Darren Hamblin 2-5365
WAN Manager Bill Mott 2-5366
WAN Security Specialist ~ Jason Udy 2-5528
Security Engineer Brady Warnock 2-5525
IP Telephony Engineer Sean (Toa) Egan 2-5375
IP Telephony Engineer Larry Garrett 2-5803
IP Telephony Engineer Brian Singleton 2-5358

Admin. Assistant Terrie Hughes 2-5400

CALL CENTER 2-5600

801-402-5850
Fax# 801-402-5851

CoMPUTER TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT

Director Larry Dugger 2-5854
Asst. Director Mike Bateman 2-5858
Secretary/Warranty Spec.  Traci Nickerson 2-5852
Equip. Specialist Nancy Adams 2-5853
Network Manager Steve Deland 2-5861
Network Manager Guy Warnock 2-5864
Imaging Manager Todd Brown 2-5873

801-402-5600
Fax# 801-402-5331

INFORMATION SYSTEMS

Director Brett Singleton 2-5127
Software Dev. Mgr. Ted Froisland 2-5369
Customer Service Mgr. Cathy Johnson 2-5627
Customer Service Julie Armstrong 2-5627
Customer Service Jill Rose 2-5627
District Webmaster Brooklyn Child 2-5211
E-mail Support Beau Roueche 2-5604
Oper/Network Mgr. Jeremy Schramm 2-5487

CALL CENTER 2-5600

801-402-5246
Fax# 801-402-5801

UTILITY SERVICES

Director Doug Anderson 2-5339
Energy Auditor Ranae Stoker 2-5246
Coordinator Jeff Dunlap 2-5221
Foreman Ron White 2-5810
Sr. Energy Programmer Jared Arrington 2-5641
Energy Programmer Brandon Williams 2-5332
Network Cable Tech. Shaun Bair 2-5808
Network Cable Tech. Jeff Green 2-5816
Network Cable Tech. Evan Howell 2-5811
Network Cable Tech. 2-5818
Network Cable Tech. Trent Wright 2-5869

TRANSPORTATION
Freeport Center/F-2
Director

Asst. Director/Reg. Ed
Dept. Secretary
Sp.Ed. Coordinator
Shop Coordinator
Shop Foreman

Payroll Coordinator
Routing Coordinator
Routing Coordinator

Training/Safety Coord.

Field Trip Coord.

YouTH IN CusToDY
264 S. 500 East, Kaysville

Director
Secretary

801-402-7500
Fax# 801-402-7599

Shawna Cragun 2-7540
Brian Larsen 2-7510
Jennifer Sisneros 2-7512
Stephanie Pimper 2-7507
Lance Moon 2-7516
Clint McKay 2-7503
Dawn Scholtec 2-7506
Rachel Daniels 2-7539
Agusta Henrie 2-7525
Sue Wagner 2-7511
Justin Thorpe 2-7501

801-402-5114

BJ Lovell
Vicky Stewart

2-0352
2-5114

Notes



http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/trans/Index.htm
http://www.davis.k12.ut.us/district/purchasing

Alphabetical List

A

Adams, Nancy
Allen, Mary
Anderson, Doug
Anderson, Kim
Argyle, Suzy
Armstrong, Julie
Arrington, Jared
Ashby, Rick
Astle, Ryck
Atwood, Karla

Computer Tech. Support
Davis Comm. Learning Center
Utility Services

Davis Comm. Learning Center
Environ. Maintenance
Information Systems

Utility Services

Materials Distribution Center
Administration

Canyon Hts. Adult Learning

2-5853
2-8388
2-5339
2-8387
2-7416
2-5627
2-5641
2-7802
2-5252
2-0720

Bagley, Lori

Bair, Shaun
Baker, Steve
Ballard, Tom
Banner, Johanna
Barkdull, Jayne
Barlow, Julie
Barnes, Marilyn
Barnes, R.J.
Barney, Michelle
Barth, Bryce
Barth, Gayle
Bassett, Rose
Bateman, Mike
Best, Dr. Tim
Bingham, Bailey
Black, Tracy
Blake, Sheryl
Blankman, Christi
Blanscett, Todd
Block, Dr. Heidi
Boren, Julie
Bowers, Melissa
Bradford, Natalie
Bregg, Jody
Brown, Amie
Brown, Dr. Patti
Brown, Flint
Brown, Todd
Buchi, Kristen
Buckway, Jessica
Bundy, David
Burg, Katrina

C

Head Start / Title |

Utility Services

Human Resources

Program Support

Special Education

Healthy Lifestyles
Humanities

Risk Management
Accounting

Humanities

Assessment

Related Services

Human Resources
Computer Tech. Support
Healthy Lifestyles

Head Start / Title |

Special Education

Human Resources

School Counseling
Nutrition Services

Related Services
Assessment

Materials Distribution Center
Nutrition Services
Assessment

McKinney Vento

Prof. Learning & Qlty. Staffing
Nutrition Services
Computer Tech. Support
Foundation & Development
Social & Emotional Learning
Purchasing

Special Education

2-0655
2-5808
2-5315
2-5245
2-5169
2-5101
2-5164
2-5144
2-5174
2-5204
2-5229
2-5955
2-5636
2-5858
2-7850
2-0751
2-5485
2-5677
2-5172
2-7686
2-5955
2-5642
2-7609
2-7650
2-5385
2-5214
2-5130
2-7653
2-5873
2-5196
2-5166
2-7808
2-5157

Call, Nancy
Campbell, Selena
Capron, Kristine
Carmiol, Jo
Carson, Kristy
Carson, Veronica
Carter, Craig

Prof. Learning & Qlty. Staffing
Humanities

Davis Connect

Humanities

Special Education

Davis Comm. Learning Center
Administration

5-5140
2-5179
2-5340
2-5147
2-5485
2-8384

Carter, Kayleen
Chambers, Cindy
Chatterton, Paige
Cheney, Mary
Child, Brooklyn
Christensen, Brad
Christensen, Bruce

Chronister, Kathleen

Clark, Anne
Clark, Brent
Clough, Midori
Coates, Lorie
Cook, Maggie
Cornford, Angela
Cottrell, Suzanne
Coulam, Ginger
Cragun, Shawna

D

Administration

Payroll

Early Intervention Nursing
Special Education
Information Systems
Student & Family Resources
Environ. Maintenance
Social & Emotional Learning
Safe Schools Clinical Team

2-5252
2-5324
2-5513
2-5486
2-5211
2-5160
2-7680
2-5170
2-5918

Facilities Management 801-413-6952

Educational Equity/504
Special Education

Special Education

Payroll

Prof. Learning & Qlty. Staffing
Foundation & Development
Transportation

2-5180
2-5167
2-5135
2-5285
2-5173
2-4483
2-7540

Dangel, Jon
Daniels, Rachel
Davis, Zack
DeCarolis, Holly
Deland, Steve
Dennis, Jennifer
Dobson, Amy
Douglas, Scott
Drake, Merri Linn
Duffy, Connor
Dugger, Larry
Dunlap, Jeff

Materials Distribution Center
Transportation

Printing & Graphic Services
Educational Equity
Computer Tech. Support
Federal/State Programs
Payroll

Payroll

Printing & Graphic Services
Planning

Computer Tech. Support
Utility Services

2-7601
2-7539
2-5228
2-5405
2-5861
2-5186
2-5348
2-5325
2-5231
2-5387
2-5854
2-5221

E

Egan, Sean (Toa)
Eggett, Denese
Ellis, Maria
Engar, Erek

Comm. System Support
Head Start / Title |
Special Education
Special Education

2-5375
2-0669
2-5150
2-5959

F

Fawson, Jared
Fenton, Chelley
Finlinson, Steve
Flagg, Jennifer
Flint, Eric
Flocken, Marci

Fotheringham, Christine

Foust, Kim

Francis, Scott
Frandsen, Keith
Freckleton, Cozette
Fresh, Courtney
Froisland, Ted

PCBL

Early Childhood

Materials Distribution Center
Early Childhood
Architecture

Canyon Hts. Adult Learning
Human Resources

Café Central

Special Education

Security

Special Education
Purchasing

Information Systems

2-5156
2-5442
2-7619
2-5473
2-5274
2-0700
2-5556
2-7659
2-5293
2-5242
2-5142
2-7804
2-5369

2-5256




G

Gardner, Aubree
Gardner, Heather
Garlick, Amy
Garrett, Larry
Gatrell, Jenny
Gold, Sharon
Green, Jeff
Greenwood, Linda
Griffin, Valorie
Grover, Tyson

H

Prof. Learning & Qlty. Staffing
Nutrition Services

Early Childhood

Comm. System Support

Safe Schools Clinical Team
PCBL

Utility Services

Davis Connect

Davis Connect

STEM

2-5272
2-7642
2-5408
2-5803
2-5914
2-5100
2-5816
2-5362
2-5269
2-5108

Haacke, Georgette
Hadley, Jared

Hall, Chris
Hamblin, Darren
Hamblin, Jennifer
Hammond, Margo
Hansen, Dr. Ryan
Hansen, Victoria
Harmer, Jen
Haycock, Blake
Healey, Devin

Henderson, Marianne

Henrie, Agusta
Herbst, Rachelle
Heyne, Jocelyn
High, Joni
Higley, Tracy
Hill, Dr. Gwen
Hill, Margo
Hillaker, Laurie
Hilton, Lisa
Hinds, Brent
Hintze, Bonnie
Hislop, Anjel
Hogge, Camille
Holbrook, Melinda
Holland, Kristina
Horne, Kathy
Houskeeper, Liz
Howell, Evan
Huckaby, Donette
Hughes, Terrie
Hunt, Brian
Hunt, LeAnn
Hyatt, Jon

J

Special Education Nursing
Special Education
Humanities

Comm. System Support
Materials Distribution Center
STEM

Digital Learning
Administration

McKinney Vento

Security

Student & Family Resources
Head Start / Title |
Transportation

Technology Integration Center
Human Resources

Human Resources

Nursing

Administration

504

Federal/State Programs
Career and Tech. Ed.
Assessment

Nutrition Services

Human Resources

Career and Tech. Ed.

Canyon Hts. Adult Learning
Materials Distribution Center
Payroll

Accounting

Utility Services
Nutrition Services
Technology Services
Davis Catalyst Center
Facilities Management
Assessment

James, Amanda
Jefferies, Marci
Jeffery, Candra
Jenkins, Becca
Jenkins, Jenette

Davis Comm. Learning Center
Building Rental

Early Childhood

Head Start / Title |

Prof. Learning & Qlty. Staffing

2-5950
2-5212
2-5328
2-5365
2-7614
2-5251
2-5312
2-5258
2-5119
2-5498
2-5499
2-0660
2-7525
2-5456
2-5322
2-5185
2-0466
2-5252
2-5960
2-8730
2-5336
2-5141
2-7667
2-5679
2-5165
2-0720
2-7611
2-5326
2-5233
2-5811
2-7644
2-5750
2-4102

801-660-5661

2-5360

2-8385
2-5281
2-5409
2-0704
2-5178

Jensen, Jeanette Human Resources 2-5200
Jensen, Suzi Human Resources 2-5132
Jenson, Hillary Special Education 2-5634
Johns, Christine Early Childhood 2-5408
Johnson, Cathy Information Systems 2-5627
Johnson, Jill Nutrition Services 2-7655
Johnson, Kim Healthy Lifestyles 2-5294
Johnson, Rebecca Canyon Hts. Adult Learning 2-0720
Johnson, Sharma Purchasing 2-7806
Johnson, Tom Special Education 2-5479
Johnston, Amanda Prof. Learning & Qlty. Staffing 2-5139
Jones, Shamra Accounts Payable 2-5323
Kay, Ryan Custodial Services 2-7883
Kearl, Dana Humanities 2-5146
Keller, Ruthanne Administration 2-5252
Kennett, Daron Prof. Learning & Qlty. Staffing 2-5148
Kimball, Trevor Environ. Maintenance 2-7422
King, Lacey Student & Family Resources 2-5153
Kuck, Belinda Teaching & Learning 2-5209
Kunzler, Lucy Foundation & Development 2-5206
Larsen, Brian Transportation 2-7510
Larsen, Cathy Technology Integration Center 2-5225
Larsen, Julie Early Childhood/Special Educ. 2-5158
Larsen, Karen Accounts Payable 2-5613
Laughlin, Tom Community Relations 2-5394
Layton, Casey School Counseling 2-5192
Layton, Torrie Human Resources 2-5216
Lee, Carolyn Assessment 2-5305
Lee, Nathan Accounts Payable 2-5349
Lee, Shane Materials Distribution Center 2-7615
Leffel, Tim Accounting 2-5234
Leota, Laki Title I/ESL/LIA/Migrant 2-5181
Lewis, Kathi Special Education 2-5151
Linehan, Heather Head Start / Title | 2-0703
Linford, Dr. Daniel Administration 2-5252
Litster, Meridee Related Services 2-5482
Livesey, Tamera Nutrition Services 2-7647
Lomax, Lisa Technology Integration Center 2-5241
Long, Caray Educational Equity 2-5357
Lovell, BJ Youth in Custody 2-0352
Lovell, Lara Student & Family Resources 2-5155
Lund, Shauna Community Relations 2-5633
Lunt, Jodi Foundation & Development 2-5187
Maedgen, Carey Architecture 2-5124
Magalei, Janeal Assessment 2-5356
Manning, Jenny Accounting 2-5267
Martin, Dan Environ. Maintenance 2-7421




Martin, Karen
Martinson, Tamera
Marx, MaryEllen
Mclnelly, Amber
McKay, Clint
Meiners, Heidi
Mele, Kirsten
Merback, Matt
Miggin, Sherry
Miller, Karin
Mittendorf, Bianca
Monsen-Ford, Bethanie
Monson, Joanna
Monson, Ryan
Moon, Lance
Moon, Susan
Moore, Keri
Morales, Angela
Mori, Vanessa
Mott, Bill

Mott, Justin
Mouritsen, Stephanie
Murray, Jill

Head Start / Title |
Nursing

STEM

Davis Connect
Transportation
Federal/State Programs
Related Services

Safe Schools Clinical Team
Foundation & Development
Early Intervention Nursing
Educational Equity
Related Services

School Technology
Materials Distribution Center
Transportation

Early Childhood

Teaching & Learning
Humanities

Davis Connect

Comm. System Support
Environ. Maintenance
Davis Connect

Nutrition Services

2-0666
2-5906
2-5790
2-5342
2-7503
2-8518
2-5955
2-5913
2-5182
2-5437
2-5447
2-5955
2-9903
2-7620
2-7516
2-5473
2-5145
2-5223
2-9028
2-5366
2-7425
2-0588
2-7670

Nef, Carol

Nef, Nicki
Neumarker, Sarai
Newey, Reid
Nickerson, Traci
Niederhauser, Fran
Nielson, Annette
Nielson, Jennifer

0

PCBL/Program Support
Administration

Indian Ed.
Administration
Computer Techn. Support
Prof. Learning & Qlty. Staffing
STEM
Nursing

2-5237
2-5256
2-8571
2-5258
2-5852
2-5183
2-5129

801-809-8328

Okerlund, Alexa
Oleson, CoriDawn
Olsen, Jeff

Olsen, Kathie
Onofrio, Benjamin
Ormond, Bradie
Osborne, Stacey
Oster, Dr. Teresa

p

Printing & Graphic Services
Purchasing

Environ. Maintenance
Special Education Nursing
Policy and School Law
Special Education

STEM

Head Start / Title |

2-5230
2-7811
2-7414
2-5952
2-5255
2-5399
2-5254
2-0652

Palmer, Dana
Pastrana, Alyssa
Pastrana, Tino
Payne, Gary
Peters, Tim
Peterson, Lori
Phillips, Bree
Pimper, Stephanie
Porter, Lani

Prof. Learning & Qlty. Staffing
Human Resources

Risk Management/Safety
Facilities Administration
Career and Tech. Ed.
Purchasing

Special Education
Transportation

Davis Connect

2-5306
2-5557
2-5215
2-5448
2-5112
2-7803
2-5486
2-7507
2-5445

Pound, Val Foundation & Development 2-5299
Powell, Carey Nutrition Services 2-7643
Powell, Esther School Counseling 2-5152
Pozzuoli, Kathy Nursing 801-425-7380
Probst, Eva Human Resources 2-5329
Prodan, Sol Translation & Interpretation 2-5377
Pastrana, Tino Risk Management 2-5215
Payne, Gary Facilities Administration 2-5448
Peters, Tim Career and Tech. Ed. 2-5112
Peterson, Lori Purchasing 2-7803
Pimper, Stephanie Transportation 2-7507
Porter, Lani Davis Connect 2-5445
Pound, Val Foundation & Development 2-5299
Powell, Carey Nutrition Services 2-7643
Powell, Esther Student & Family Resources 2-5152
Pozzuoli, Kathy Nursing Services 801-425-7380
Probst, Eva Human Resources 2-5329
Prodan, Sol Translation & Interpretation 2-5377
Quick, Cassie Student & Family Resources ~ 2-5902
Regis, Ryan Safe Schools Clinical Team 2-5912
Reid, Mark Technology Services 2-5364
Reyes, Paola Head Start / Title | 2-0654
Rice, Leslie Accounts Payable 2-5222
Richardson, Sallie Special Education 2-5635
Richins, Alice Special Education 2-5493
Riddle, Allison Prof. Learning & Qlty. Staffing. 2-5390
Rimington, Dana Community Relations 2-5628
Robbins, Traci Administration 2-5252
Robins, Brock Accounting 2-5235
Robles, Cathy Human Resources 2-5106
Rogers, Erik Special Education Nursing 2-5954
Rohwer, Jamie Safe Schools Clinical Team 2-5916
Roper, Malachi Facilities Management 801-600-1592
Rose, Dr. Rodney Human Resources 2-5205
Rose, Jill Information Systems 2-5627
Roueche, Beau Information Systems 2-5604
Roundy, Brian Environ. Maintenance 2-7420
Roylance, Josh Related Services 2-5955
Ruedas, Sherri Federal/State Programs 2-5161
Ruiz, Sarah Davis Connect 2-5346
Rumsey, Sydnee Nutrition Services 2-7674
Russon, Bryce Safe Schools Clinical Team 2-5915
Salazar, Wendy Translation & Interpretation 2-5110
Sargent, Julie STEM 2-5128
Sauvé, Sheri PCBL 2-5111
Schenck, Melanie Nursing 801-888-9137
Scholtec, Dawn Transportation 2-7506
Schramm, Jeremy Information Systems 2-5487

Early Childhood 2-5410

nScott, Elin



Sears, Cindy Nutrition Services 2-7675
Sevy, Melissa ESL Assessment 2-8725
Shaver, Meghan Assessment 2-5491
Sheen, Dawn Related Services 2-5955
Shingler, Amy Digital Learning 2-5266
Silvester, Janet Career and Tech. Ed. 2-5154
Simons, Corinne Environ. Maintenance 2-7417
Singleton, Brett Information Systems 2-5127
Singleton, Brian Comm. System Support 2-5358
Sisneros, Jennifer Transportation 2-7512
Skeen, Diane Human Resources 2-5725
Smith, Sharie Nutrition Services 2-7646
Snider, Charley Humanities 2-5283
Snow, Steve Accounting/Planning 2-5202
Sorensen, Tami Payroll 2-5176
Spackman, Monica Human Resources 2-5219
Spangenberg, Christin Environ. Maintenance 2-7418
Sparks, Catherine Special Education Nursing 2-5953
Stanger, Patti Environ. Maintenance 2-7415
Stavros, Pamela Administration/Policy and Law 2-5109
Stenger, Shanda Humanities 2-5104
Stephens, Kris Early Childhood 2-5413
Stephenson, Angie Purchasing 2-7813
Stewart, Vicky Youth in Custody 2-5114
Stillman, Eliana Head Start / Title | 2-0670
Stoker, Ranae Utility Services 2-5246
Stotts, Brody Head Start / Title | 2-0653
Summers, Danielle Prof. Learning & Qlty. Staffing 2-5171
Summers, Todd Custodial Services 2-7885
Swain, John Environ. Maintenance 2-7413
Syversen, Trisha STEM 2-5288
Tanner, David Administration 2-5252
Taylor, Dr. Jocelyn Related Services 2-5955
Terpstra, Dan Risk Management/Safety 2-5317
Thacker, Dr. Brandon Assessment 2-5213
Thorpe, Justin Transportation 2-7501
Thurgood, Holly Payroll 2-5327
Thurgood, Riley Materials Distribution Center  2-7605
Timothy, Matt School Technology 2-9904
Todd, Lanette Nutrition Services 2-7641
Todd, Lori Printing & Graphic Services 2-5228
Toone, Dr. Logan Administration 2-5109
Toone, Kara Foundation & Development 2-5320
Tucker, Raini Custodial Services 2-7880
Turner, Bryan Architecture 2-5335
Turpin, Emily Human Resources 2-5123
Tuttle, Joan Purchasing 2-7805
Udy, Jason Comm. System Support 2-5528
VanBeekum, Jamie Social & Emotional Learning 2-0490
Vanderlinden, Peter Assessment 2-5289

Vernier, Keri Special Education 2-5397
Villar, Dr. Bernardo Educational Equity 2-5319
Wagner, Sue Transportation 2-7511
Walker, JannaCai Facilities Administration 2-5278
Wall, Lisa Special Education 2-5169
Walter, Kevin Custodial Services 2-7886
Walton, Clark School Technology 2-9901
Ward, Courtney After School 2-8731
Ward, Elizabeth Accounting 2-5232
Ward, Timothy School Technology 2-9902
Warnock, Brady Comm. System Support 2-5525
Warnock, Guy Computer Tech. Support 2-5864
Webberley, Anna Title I7ESL/LIA/Migrant 2-5116
Weekes, Weston Custodial Services 2-7884
Welk, Jay Career and Tech. Ed. 2-5113
West, Heidi 504 2-5947
White, Ron Utility Services 2-5810
Whiting, Allison Special Education 2-5398
Wilcock, Debbie Student & Family Resources 2-5309
Willard, Marni Davis Connect 2-9019
Williams, Brandon Utility Services 2-5332
Williams, Chris Administration 2-5260
Williams, Jeff Special Education 2-5975
Williams, Kate Prof. Learning & Qlty. Staffing 2-5102
Winter, Janessa Student & Family Resources 2-5153
Winters, Stacy Café Central 2-7660
Winward, Bart Purchasing 2-7810
Wise, Marie Special Education 2-5184
Wright, Trent Utility Services 2-5869
Yamashita, Tracie Prof. Learning & Qlty. Staffing 2-5304
Yates, Victoria Humanities 2-5292
Zeschke, Mandy Early Childhood 2-5408
Ziegler, Connie Title I7ESL/LIA/Migrant 2-5181
Zigich, Scott Risk Management/Nursing 2-5307
Zurbuchen, John Administration 2-5256

Updated versions of this directory
can be found at:
www.davis.k12.ut.us/district/about
For changes to this directory, contact:
801-402-5628




	District Directory 21-22
	Alpha District Directory 21-22

